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LOCAZIONI  ATTIVE 

indirizzo immobile/area

29,8 36 375,79
30/06/2022

170
2.938,68

26/04/2017

54
175,36

23/04/2019

20
79,31

23/04/2019

24,1
145,12

28/02/2022

V. dell'Origine  35 70 544,23 31/12/2023

V. dell'Origine  31/33 52 451,00 19/02/2023

57,5 256,80 31/05/2021

30 81
508,93 18/03/2022

V. Toscana 38
266

10.502,64 31/12/2021

81,6
971,32

01/04/2024

33,2
454,19

01/04/2024

30
410,40

01/04/2024

30 81
486,81

18/03/2022

6609
793,51

31/07/2026

V. del Riposo7 21,1 161,91

31/08/2021

13651
41,63 31/12/2019

superficie 
immobile

superficie 
area

canone mensile 
(€.)

scadenza 
contratto

P. Sforzini 24

Via Molo Mediceo 13/14
Andana degli Anelli 13

Scali Finocchietti 3

Scali Finocchietti 7

V. Gobetti 10

V. Bonomo 12

P.Sforzini 26

Via Luzzatti
BLOCCHINO

Via Luzzatti
BLOCCHINO

Via Luzzatti
BLOCCHINO

Largo C.Bartoli 12

Arnaccio F. 1 Part. 23 24 

V. Collinet 74 
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47765
85,25 31/12/2019

V. Pensieri 5 80 998,80 24/11/2020

V. dell'Ardenza 99 402,4 500 56,67 30/09/2021

aggiornato a dicembre 2017

V. Collinet 62


